DIOLAZE-XL

UPPER LIP
CHIN

LOWER FACE
FULL FACE
UNDERARM
HALF ARM
FULL ARM
BASIC BIKINI
FRENCH BIKINI
BRAZILLIAN
HALF LEG
FULL LEG
LOWER BACK
UPPER BACK
FULL BACK
AREOLA
SHOULDERS
FINGERS/TOES
SIDEBURNS

AN

$75
$65
$120
$199
$110
$150
$199
$95
$125
$175
$155
$299
$155
$175
$299
$75
$225
$80
$99

QUINTE DERMATOLOGY
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