



## DIOLAZE-XL

UPPER LIP	\$ 75
CHIN	\$ 65
LOWER FACE	\$ 120
FULL FACE	\$ 199
UNDERARM	\$ 110
HALF ARM	\$ 150
FULL ARM	\$ 199
BASIC BIKINI	\$ 95
FRENCH BIKINI	\$ 125
BRAZILLIAN	\$ 175
HALF LEG	\$ 155
FULL LEG	\$ 299
LOWER BACK	\$ 155
UPPER BACK	\$ 175
FULL BACK	\$ 299
AREOLA	\$ 75
SHOULDERS	\$ 225
FINGERS/TOES	\$ 80
SIDEBURNS	\$ 99



QUINTE DERMATOLOGY  
DR. LAURA PICKETT & STAFF